Semester 2 Draft TT2024 2025

Staff timetable - RAMSEWAK,Russel (Wks S2W1-S2W12)

CELCAT

web publisher

08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM
Tutorial, Tutorial,
Wks S2W 14 Wks S2W1-
S2W12 S2W12
[=12] [=12]
Course: Course:
CHEM CHEM
% 3270 3576
Staff: Staff:
O FACEY, FACEY,
c Petrea; Petrea;
(@] POWDER- POWDER-
2 GEORGE, GEORGE,
Yomica,; Yomica;
RAMSEWA RAMSEWA
K,Russel K,Russel
Room: LRC Room: LRC
T3 T3
(T1) (T1)
Lecture, Tutorial, Tutorial, Postgraduate, Wks S2W L-
Wks S2W1H/Wks S2W 14 Wks S2W1- S2W12 [=12]
S2W12 S2W12 S2W12 Course: CHEM 6260
[=12] (=12] [=12] Staff: RAMSEWAK,
Course: Course: Course: Russel
>\ CHEM CHEM CHEM Room: FST CSW
(] 3270 3270 3270
o Staff: Staff: Staff:
) FACEY, FACEY, FACEY,
m Petrea; Petrea; Petrea;
POWDER- || POWDER- POWDER-
-] GEORGE, |||GEORGE, GEORGE,
|— Yomica; Yomica; Yomica;
RAMSEWA|| RAMSEWA RAMSEWA
K,Russel K,Russel K,Russel
Room: FST||/Room: FST Room: LRC
Cc2 CSwW T3
(T2) (T3)
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08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Tuesday

Lecture,

Wks S2W1}

S2W12
[=12]
Course:
CHEM

3576

Staff:
FACEY,
Petrea;
POWDER-
GEORGE,
Yomica;
RAMSEWA
K,Russel
Room: FST
CSwW

Wednesday

Tutorial,
Wks S2W1-
S2W12
[=12]
Course:
CHEM
3270

Staff:
FACEY,
Petrea;
POWDER-
GEORGE,
Yomica;
RAMSEWA
K,Russel
Room: TLC
TR5

(T4)
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08:00AM | 09:00AM | 10:00AM | 11:00AM | 12:00PM | 01:00PM | 02:00PM | 03:00PM | 04:00PM | 05:00PM | 06:00PM | 07:00PM | 08:00PM | 09:00PM
Lecture, Tutorial,
Wks S2W1H Wks S2W1-
S2W12 S2W12
[=12] [=12]
> Course: Course:
CU CHEM CHEM
3576 3270
© Staff: Staff:
n FACEY, FACEY,
b Petrea; Petrea;
o POWDER- POWDER-
c GEORGE, GEORGE,
|— Yomica; Yomica;
RAMSEWA RAMSEWA
K,Russel K,Russel
Room: FST Room:; TCB
CSwW 21
(T5)
Postgraduate, Wks S2W1-S2W12 [=12] Tutorial, Lecture,
Course: CHEM 6260 Wks S2W1-|||Wks S2W1-
Staff: RAMSEWAK,Russel S bl
Room: FST Chemistry Postgraduate Labs (=12] [=12]
Course: Course:
Tutorial, CHEM CHEM
Wks S2W1- 3576 3270
S2w12 Staff: Staff:
> [=12] FACEY, FACEY,
Course: Petrea; Petrea;
cc CHEM POWDER- |||POWDER-
O 3270 GEORGE, |||GEORGE,
e Staff: Yomica; Yomica;
|_L FACEY, RAMSEWA | |RAMSEWA
Petrea: K,Russel K,Russel
POWDER- Room: LRC/||Room: FST
GEORGE, T4 Cc2
Yomica; (T2)
RAMSEWA
K,Russel
Room: FST
Csw
(T6)
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11:00AM

12:00PM
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02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Sat

Sun
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