

	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
			Tutorial, Wks S2W1- S2W12 [=12]		Tutorial, Wks S2W1 S2W12 [=12]									
Monday			Course: CHEM 3270 Staff: FACEY, Petrea; POWDER- GEORGE, Yomica; RAMSEWA K,Russel Room: LRC T3		Course: CHEM 3576 Staff: FACEY, Petrea; POWDER- GEORGE, Yomica; RAMSEWA K,Russel Room: LRC T3									
Tuesday		Lecture, Wks S2W1- S2W12 [=12] Course: CHEM 3270 Staff: FACEY, Petrea; POWDER- GEORGE, Yomica; RAMSEWA K,Russel Room: FST	S2W12 [=12] Course: CHEM 3270 Staff: FACEY, Petrea; POWDER- GEORGE, Yomica;		Tutorial, Wks S2W1- S2W12 [=12] Course: CHEM 3270 Staff: FACEY, Petrea; POWDER- GEORGE, Yomica; RAMSEWA K,Russel Room: LRC						Postgraduat S2W12 [=12 Course: CHE Staff: RAMS Russel Room: FST	M 6260 EWAK,	_	
		C2	CSW (T2)		T3 (<i>T</i> 3)									



	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
>					Lecture, Wks S2W1- S2W12 [=12] Course:									
Tuesday					CHEM 3576 Staff: FACEY, Petrea; POWDER- GEORGE, Yomica; RAMSEWA K,Russel Room: FST CSW									
Wednesday					Tutorial, Wks S2W1- S2W12 [=12] Course: CHEM 3270 Staff: FACEY, Petrea; POWDER- GEORGE, Yomica; RAMSEWA K,Russel Room: TLC TR5									



	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Thursday		Lecture, Wks S2W1 S2W12 [=12] Course: CHEM 3576 Staff: FACEY, Petrea; POWDER- GEORGE, Yomica; RAMSEWA K,Russel Room: FST CSW			Tutorial, Wks S2W1- S2W12 [=12] Course: CHEM 3270 Staff: FACEY, Petrea; POWDER- GEORGE, Yomica; RAMSEWA K,Russel Room: TCB 21 (T5)									
Friday	Course: CHE Staff: RAMS	EWAK, Russel		s		Tutorial, Wks S2W1- S2W12 [=12] Course: CHEM 3576 Staff: FACEY, Petrea; POWDER- GEORGE, Yomica; RAMSEWA K,Russel Room: LRC T4 (T2)	Lecture, Wks S2W1- S2W12 [=12] Course: CHEM 3270 Staff: FACEY, Petrea; POWDER- GEORGE, Yomica; RAMSEWA K,Russel Room: FST C2							



	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Sat														
Sun														